BELT IDENTIFICATION
Singles: 5VX1000
5V - Cross Section
X - Molded Notch (Cogged) Construction
1000 - Outside Circumference (in), plus
added zero to designate part number
PowerBands: 4/5VX750
4 - Number of Strands/Ribs followed by

Super HC® Molded Notch Belts
Product No. Series 9414 (continued)
5VX Section (continued)
Part
No.
Product
No.
O.C.
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
Qty
Per
Ctn
5VX670 9414-0670 67.00   .680 10
5VX680 9414-0680 68.00   .680 10
5VX690 9414-0690 69.00   .680 10
5VX700 9414-0700 70.00   .700 10
5VX710 9414-0710 71.00   .710 10
5VX720 9414-0720 72.00   .720 10
5VX730 9414-0730 73.00   .740 10
5VX740 9414-0740 74.00   .750 10
5VX750 9414-0750 75.00   .760 10
5VX760 9414-0760 76.00   .760 10
5VX769 9414-0769 76.90   .770 40
5VX780 9414-0780 78.00   .780 10
5VX790 9414-0790 79.00   .800 10
5VX800 9414-0800 80.00   .810 10
5VX810 9414-0810 81.00   .820 10
5VX830 9414-0830 83.00   .830 10
5VX840 9414-0840 84.00   .840 10
5VX850 9414-0850 85.00   .850 10
5VX860 9414-0860 86.00   .860 10
5VX867 9414-0867 86.70   .860 34
5VX880 9414-0880 88.00   .890 10
5VX890 9414-0890 89.00   .900 10
5VX900 9414-0900 90.00   .900 10
5VX918 9414-0918 91.80   .920 10
5VX930 9414-0930 93.00   .930 10
5VX940 9414-0940 94.00   .930 10
5VX950 9414-0950 95.00   .950 10
5VX960 9414-0960 96.00   .960 10
5VX978 9414-0978 97.80   .980 10
Part
No.
Product
No.
O.C.
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
Qty
Per
Ctn
5VX990 9414-0990 99.00   .980 10
5VX1000 9414-1000 100.00 1.000 10
5VX1017 9414-1017 101.70 1.020 10
5VX1030 9414-1030 103.00 1.030 10
5VX1050 9414-1050 105.00 1.050 10
5VX1060 9414-1060 106.00 1.060 10
5VX1080 9414-1080 108.00 1.070 10
5VX1108 9414-1108 110.80 1.100 10
5VX1120 9414-1120 112.00 1.110 10
5VX1139 9414-1139 113.90 1.140 10
5VX1150 9414-1150 115.00 1.140 10
5VX1160 9414-1160 116.00 1.150 10
5VX1162 9414-1162 116.20 1.150 10
5VX1180 9414-1180 118.00 1.170 10
5VX1220 9414-1220 122.00 1.200 10
5VX1230 9414-1230 123.00 1.220 10
5VX1250 9414-1250 125.00 1.240 10
5VX1277 9414-1277 127.70 1.270 10
5VX1320 9414-1320 132.00 1.300 10
5VX1374 9414-1374 137.40 1.360 10
5VX1400 9414-1400 140.00 1.380 10
5VX1469 9414-1469 146.90 1.460 10
5VX1500 9414-1500 150.00 1.480 10
5VX1600 9414-1600 160.00 1.560 10
5VX1700 9414-1700 170.00 1.670 10
5VX1701 9414-1701 170.10 1.670 10
5VX1800 9414-1800 180.00 1.780 10
5VX1900 9414-1900 190.00 1.880 10
5VX2000 9414-2000 200.00 1.950 10
Product No. Series 9516
8VX Section
Part
No.
Product
No.
O.C.
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
Qty
Per
Ctn
8VX1000 9516-1000 100.00 2.710 10
8VX1060 9516-1060 106.00 2.870 10
8VX1120 9516-1120 112.00 3.030 10
8VX1180 9516-1180 118.00 3.240 10
8VX1250 9516-1250 125.00 3.380 10
8VX1320 9516-1320 132.00 3.580 10
8VX1400 9516-1400 140.00 3.840 5
Part
No.
Product
No.
O.C.
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
Qty
Per
Ctn
8VX1500 9516-1500 150.00 4.110 5
8VX1600 9516-1600 160.00 4.380 5
8VX1700 9516-1700 170.00 4.550 5
8VX1800 9516-1800 180.00 4.920 5
8VX1900 9516-1900 190.00 5.190 5
8VX2000 9516-2000 200.00 5.460 5
HEAVY DUTY V-BELTS
INDUSTRIAL POWER TRANSMISSION
GATES.COM 105